
SOUND & LIGHTING PROJECTION
CONTROL ROOM ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 12 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 12 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

READING ROOM

GALLERY

READING ROOM
GALLERY

S C H I P H O L  T H E A T R E

F L O O R  P L A N

N

C H I  H A N G  W O N G  |  N O .  4 6 1 4 7 5 5

R E L A X I N G  Z O N E  0 3  

1 : 2 0 0

G R A D U A T I O N  P R O J E C T   |   C O M P L E X  P R O J E C T S

  S C H I P H O L  T E R M I N A L

  2 0 1 8 / 2 0 1 9

0 2 5 10 20 50m



A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

CLASSICAL
THEATRE
COUNTER

OFFICE

STORAGE ROOM

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

CLASSICAL
THEATRE
COUNTER

OFFICE

STORAGE ROOM

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

RECEPTION

KITCHEN

LOCKERS

LOCKERS

KITCHEN

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

STAFF ROOM

STAFF ROOM

PUBLIC 
ENTERTAINMENT 
LOBBY

PUBLIC 
ENTERTAINMENT 
LOBBY

DN

S C H I P H O L  T H E A T R E

F L O O R  P L A N

C H I  H A N G  W O N G  |  N O .  4 6 1 4 7 5 5

E N T R A N C E  F L O O R  0 0 

 1 : 2 0 0

G R A D U A T I O N  P R O J E C T   |   C O M P L E X  P R O J E C T S

  S C H I P H O L  T E R M I N A L

  2 0 1 8 / 2 0 1 9

0 2 5 10 20 50m

N



A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

DN

DN

DN

CLOAK ROOM

CLOAK ROOM

BAR

BAR

STORAGE

BACKSTAGE

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

BACKSTAGE

S C H I P H O L  T H E A T R E

F L O O R  P L A N

C H I  H A N G  W O N G  |  N O .  4 6 1 4 7 5 5

C L A S S I C A L  P E R F O R M A C E  - 0 1  

1 : 2 0 0

G R A D U A T I O N  P R O J E C T   |   C O M P L E X  P R O J E C T S

  S C H I P H O L  T E R M I N A L

  2 0 1 8 / 2 0 1 9

0 2 5 10 20 50m

N



S C H I P H O L  T H E A T R E

F L O O R  P L A N S

C H I  H A N G  W O N G  |  N O .  4 6 1 4 7 5 5

T O P  L O U N G E  0 4 

B A C K S T A G E  - 0 2 I M M E R S I V E  Z O N E  0 2 

F A M I L Y  L O U N G E  0 3 

G R A D U A T I O N  P R O J E C T   |   C O M P L E X  P R O J E C T S

  S C H I P H O L  T E R M I N A L

  2 0 1 8 / 2 0 1 9

0 10 20 50 100m

N

SOUND & LIGHTING PROJECTION
CONTROL ROOM ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 12 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 12 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 12 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 12 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

DRESSING ROOM

LOADING / UNLOADING ZONE

PROP ROOM

REHEARSAL ROOM

REHEARSAL ROOM

REHEARSAL ROOM

DN.

DN.

SOUND & LIGHTING PROJECTION
CONTROL ROOM ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

EQUIPMENT 
STORAGE ROOM

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 12 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 1 2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

4 

UP.
 12 

3 

6 

5 

6 

9 
8 

7 

10 

11 

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

A.H.U

H.V.L.V.

S.P.
S.P.

S C A L E   1 : 5 0 0 



S C H I P H O L  T H E A T R E

S E C T I O N

C H I  H A N G  W O N G  |  N O .  4 6 1 4 7 5 5

G R A D U A T I O N  P R O J E C T   |   C O M P L E X  P R O J E C T S

  S C H I P H O L  T E R M I N A L

  2 0 1 8 / 2 0 1 9

0 2 5 10 20 50m

S C A L E   1 : 2 0 0 



S C H I P H O L  T H E A T R E

L O C A T I O N

C H I  H A N G  W O N G  |  N O .  4 6 1 4 7 5 5

G R A D U A T I O N  P R O J E C T   |   C O M P L E X  P R O J E C T S

  S C H I P H O L  T E R M I N A L

  2 0 1 8 / 2 0 1 9

N

0 50 100 200 500m

S C A L E   1 : 2 5 0 0 



S C H I P H O L  T H E A T R E

F A C A D E

C H I  H A N G  W O N G  |  N O .  4 6 1 4 7 5 5

G R A D U A T I O N  P R O J E C T   |   C O M P L E X  P R O J E C T S

  S C H I P H O L  T E R M I N A L

  2 0 1 8 / 2 0 1 9

F R O N T  E N T R A N C E   1 : 2 5 0

S I D E  E X I T   1 : 2 5 0

0 5 10 20 50m



S C H I P H O L  T H E A T R E

S I T E  R O O F  P L A N

C H I  H A N G  W O N G  |  N O .  4 6 1 4 7 5 5

G R A D U A T I O N  P R O J E C T   |   C O M P L E X  P R O J E C T S

  S C H I P H O L  T E R M I N A L

  2 0 1 8 / 2 0 1 9

N

0 10 20 50 100m

N

S C A L E   1 : 5 0 0 



18mm Perforated sound absorbing panel
2mm paint layer(grey)

40mm gypsum fibreboard with cherry wood veneer

15mm gypsum plaster,smoothed polished

12.5mm gypsum plasterboard on bearing structure

45mm bearing structure

60mm rock wool
200mm concrete
80mm rock wool
20mm gypsum fibreboard
supporting structure layer
80mm Polyester fiber sound-absorbing board

Carpet (grey) Concrete floor

20mm gypsum fibreboard with
cherry wood veneer

80mm rock wool
200mm concrete
80mm rock wool
20mm gypsum fibreboard

Cherry wood floor

supporting structure layer

80mm Polyester fiber
sound-absorbing board

20mm cherry wood finishing

Steel-concrete composite column

Concrete floor Double glass wall

Cherry wood floor

backstage circulation bridge, tile finishes
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1 main steel structural framing,  Ø 100mm
2 facade double glazing with steel framing
3 steel frame supporting element with cables
4 radiator at facade edge for draught solving
5 vent for air flow into radiator
6 5mm white marble finishes
7 25mm dry floor heating & cooling system
8 polythene membrane
9 12mm sound-impact insulation
10 35mm thermal insulation
11 hollow core prefab concrete slabs
12 250mm (d), 150mm (w)  I beam
13 Ø 400mm composite steel-concrete column
14 gutter for drainage system
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1 20mm cherry wood floor finishes
2 dry floor heating & cooling system
3 wooden framing floor structure
4 air duct for ventilation
5 20mm cherry wood balcony finishes
6 50mm steel framing balcony structure
7 concrete floor slab supported by load bearing walls
8 L shape steel frame supporting corner
9 theatre lighting hanging from steel framing

16 700mm (d), 420mm (w) I beam
17 steel handrail
18 5mm white marble finishes
19 25mm dry floor heating & cooling system
20 polythene membrane
21 12mm sound-impact insulation
22 35mm thermal insulation

1 2 3 4 5

6

7 8

9
10

11

12

13

14
15

10 infill concrete
11 load bearing concrete walls
12 8mm water barrier
13 50mm thermal insulation board
14 12mm sound-impact insulation
15 8mm vapour barrier
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23 20mm cherry wood floor finishes
24 dry floor heating & cooling system
25 supporting steel  framing structure
26 L shape steel frame supporting corner
27 air duct
28 structural glass
29 steel framing
30 structural glass corner steel joint

1 20mm cherry wood floor finishes
2 dry floor heating & cooling system
3 wooden framing floor structure
4 air duct for ventilation
5 20mm cherry wood balcony finishes
6 50mm steel framing balcony structure
7 concrete floor slab supported by load bearing walls
8 L shape steel frame supporting corner
9 theatre lighting hanging from steel framing

16 700mm (d), 420mm (w) I beam
17 steel handrail
18 polished screed with underfloor heating
19 25mm dry floor heating & cooling system
20 polythene membrane
21 12mm sound-impact insulation
22 35mm thermal insulation
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1 main steel structural framing,  Ø 200mm
2 10 mm thick steel connection joint to framing merging point
3 nailing of main merging point circular steel plates
4 20mm merging point circular steel plate
5 welding of steel structural support to horizontal steel plate
6 nailing of horizontal steel plate to concrete platform
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7 38mm main glazing steel framing
8 double glazing with cavity layer in between
9 4mm ion storage layer for electrochromic glass effect
10 secondary steel framing for glazing 
11 Ø 100mm sub framing for facade
12 facade steel framing structure supprting element with cables
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